PRODUCTS NAME

Lemongrass
Nagarmotha
Jatamasi

Sughand Mantri
Morpanki

Sweet Tulsi

Vetiver

Menthol Oil & Crystal
Thymol Oil & Crystal
Camphor Oil

Cedar Wood Oil
Clove Oil

Ajwain Oil
Eucalyptus Oil
Eucalyptus Regular

Winter Green Oil
Rose Oil
Jasmine Oil
Peppermint Oil
Olive oil
Almond oil
Citidora oil
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Tssenlials oils

1kg

1,700
21,000
75,000
42,000
6,500
3,000
16,000
1,500-1,800
10,000
1,400
1,600
3,000
2,500
1,500
1,500
2,000

1 Lakh
7,000
4,500
2000
2000
2500
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PRODUCTS NAME

Lemon grass oil
Lemon oil
Orange oil

Rose Mary oil
Lavender oil
Sandals wood oil
Tea tree oil
Palmorsa oil
Mary gold oil/Tagetes
Geranium oil
Thyme

Ylang ylang
Grape fruit
Ginger oil

Bergamot oil

Mandrain oil
Chemomile
Rosewood
Patchouli
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Tssenlials oils

1kg

2,000
6,000
4,000
12,500
78,000
7,500
7,000
8,000
5,000- 23,000
2,400
2,000
2,000
2,400
10,000
2,500
2,800
42,000
5,000
14,000
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BABA ATTAR HOUSE

Since our inception in the year 1994, Baba Attar House
has worked towards achieving fragrances that would hold
good the aforementioned quote.

Founded by Late Anwar Warsi, Baba Attar House began its
journey with a vision to create timeless fragrances rooted
in tradition yet inspired by the world. Today, the legacy is
carried forward by Director Sohel Warsi and Managing
Director Uzair Warsi, who continue to uphold the same
passion, dedication, and craftsmanship.

After 25 years of laying down the foundation stone, we
stand proud as the flag-bearers of fragrance export in
Uttar Pradesh. We supply our products to over 50 trusted
dealers, with our clientele scattered all over India.

Our muse is to unite the cultures of the world. Our
fragrances are inspired by the simplest of elements from
cultures near and far. Baba Attar House has based its
work in an attempt to make the world a better place to
live. While everyone has their own way, ours is through
olfactory stimulations.
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