



BABA ATTAR HOUSE

Essentials oils

PRODUCTS NAME	1kg
Lemongrass	1,700
Nagarmotha	21,000
Jatamasi	75,000
Sughand Mantri	42,000
Morpanki	6,500
Sweet Tulsi	3,000
Vetiver	16,000
Menthol Oil & Crystal	1,500-1,800
Thymol Oil & Crystal	10,000
Camphor Oil	1,400
Cedar Wood Oil	1,600
Clove Oil	3,000
Ajwain Oil	2,500
Eucalyptus Oil	1,500
Eucalyptus Regular	1,500
Winter Green Oil	2,000
Rose Oil	1 Lakh
Jasmine Oil	7,000
Peppermint Oil	4,500
Olive oil	2000
Almond oil	2000
Citidora oil	2500

SHOP NOW

www.babaattarhouse.com
info@babaattarhouse.com

ESTB : 1994
CERTIFIED BY ISO 9001:2015
FSSAI L.NO. 12721048000096

UZAIR WARSI : +91 98393 71311

    | BABA ATTAR HOUSE



BABA ATTAR HOUSE

Essentials oils

PRODUCTS NAME	1kg
Lemon grass oil	2,000
Lemon oil	6,000
Orange oil	4,000
Rose Mary oil	12,500
Lavender oil	78,000
Sandals wood oil	7,500
Tea tree oil	7,000
Palmorsa oil	8,000
Mary gold oil/Tagetes	5,000- 23,000
Geranium oil	2,400
Thyme	2,000
Ylang ylang	2,000
Grape fruit	2,400
Ginger oil	10,000
Bergamot oil	2,500
Mandrain oil	2,800
Chemomile	42,000
Rosewood	5,000
Patchouli	14,000

SHOP NOW



www.babaattarhouse.com

info@babaattarhouse.com

ESTB : 1994
 CERTIFIED BY ISO 9001:2015
 FSSAI L.NO. 12721048000096

UZAIR WARSI : +91 98393 71311

| BABA ATTAR HOUSE





BABA ATTAR HOUSE

Since our inception in the year 1994, Baba Attar House has worked towards achieving fragrances that would hold good the aforementioned quote.

Founded by Late Anwar Warsi, Baba Attar House began its journey with a vision to create timeless fragrances rooted in tradition yet inspired by the world. Today, the legacy is carried forward by Director Sohel Warsi and Managing Director Uzair Warsi, who continue to uphold the same passion, dedication, and craftsmanship.

After 25 years of laying down the foundation stone, we stand proud as the flag-bearers of fragrance export in Uttar Pradesh. We supply our products to over 50 trusted dealers, with our clientele scattered all over India.

Our muse is to unite the cultures of the world. Our fragrances are inspired by the simplest of elements from cultures near and far. Baba Attar House has based its work in an attempt to make the world a better place to live. While everyone has their own way, ours is through olfactory stimulations.

 www.babaattarhouse.com

 info@babaattarhouse.com

 ESTB : 1994

 CERTIFIED BY ISO 9001:2015

 FSSAI L.NO. 12721048000096